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HOME
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Sep. n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Oct. 0

8

0

22

3

Nov.

27

23

42

16

5
Dec. 7
Jan. 6

34

0
2
3

26

6
5
3
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Feb.

March

April

May

June

MONTH

SERVICE CALLS SUBMITTED

SERVICE CALLS COMPLETED

AUGUST

15

SEPTEMBER

276

174

OCTOBER

120

134

NOVEMBER

66

102

DECEMBER

71

61

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

TOTAL TO DATE

2015-2016

548

512




PENNSAUKEN TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Board of Education Administration Building

1695 Hylton Road, Pennsauken, New Jersey 08110

BOARD OF EDUCATION
January, 2016 MEETING
INFORMATION ATTACHMENTS

hil
Child Study MO. EVALUATIONS MEETINGS
Team: P
s|L|S RE IEP | NOT DE
v | b |w!|SP|OT|PT|REF | INL| _ e | BT | ciass | ENRLL
C
SEP | 8 | 2 |6 | 7|6 | 0| 18 10 5 35 2 0 0 1063
ocT |34 |61 ]1]0] 19 13 5 30 0 0 0 1109
NOV |22 |13 |12 | 3 |10 | 11| 15 10 20 40 0 0 0 1110
DEC | 19| 8 |11 |12| 5 | 0 | 13 20 10 23 0 0 0 1116
JAN |10|12| 8 | 6 | 3| 0| 33 2 8 9 2 0 0 1150
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUN
Student Elementary Schools
Enrollment: YEAR SEP | OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY | JUNE
2015-16 | 2117 | 2099 2107 2092 2092
Intermediate School
YEAR SEP | OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY | JUNE
2015-16 | 775 766 765 762 763
Middle School
YEAR SEP | OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY | JUNE
2015-16 | 775 778 777 777 778
Pennsauken High Schoo
YEAR SEP | OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY | JUNE
2015-16 | 1425 | 1403 1376 1361 1344
Alternative School
YEAR SEP oCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR | APR MAY | JUNE
2015-16 | n/a 11 11 14 16
Totals (In-district Only)
YEAR SEP oCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR | APR MAY | JUNE
2015-16 | 5089 5057 5036 5006 4993




