# PENNSAUKEN TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS Board of Education Administration Building 1695 Hylton Road, Pennsauken, New Jersey 08110

# BOARD OF EDUCATION January, 2016 MEETING INFORMATION ATTACHMENTS

Residency:

MO.	TRUANCY/ ATTENDANCE	HOME VISITS	COMPLAINTS SIGNED	RESIDENCY CASES	FIELD INVESTIGATIONS	TRANSFER CARDS/ SIGN- OUT
Sep.	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Oct.	0	8	0	22	3	7
Nov.	5	27	0	23	6	7
Dec.	7	42	2	16	5	8
Jan.	6	34	3	26	3	6
Feb.						
March						
April						
May						
June						

Computer Repairs:

MONTH	SERVICE CALLS SUBMITTED	SERVICE CALLS COMPLETED
AUGUST	15	5
SEPTEMBER	276	174
OCTOBER	120	134
NOVEMBER	66	102
DECEMBER	71	61
JANUARY		
FEBRUARY		
MARCH		
APRIL		
MAY		
JUNE		
	TOTAL TO DATE	
2015-2016	548	512

# PENNSAUKEN TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS Board of Education Administration Building 1695 Hylton Road, Pennsauken, New Jersey 08110

# **BOARD OF EDUCATION** January, 2016 MEETING **INFORMATION ATTACHMENTS**

Child Study Team:

MO.		E\	/ALU/		١S					М	EETINGS			
	P S Y C	L D	s W	SP	от	РТ	REF	INI	RE EVAL	IEP	NOT ELIG	EXIT	DE CLASS	ENRLL
SEP	8	2	6	7	6	0	18	10	5	35	2	0	0	1063
OCT	3	4	6	1	1	0	19	13	5	30	0	0	0	1109
NOV	22	13	12	3	10	11	15	10	20	40	0	0	0	1110
DEC	19	8	11	12	5	0	13	20	10	23	0	0	0	1116
JAN	10	12	8	6	3	0	33	2	8	9	2	0	0	1150
FEB														
MAR														
APR														
MAY														
JUN														

### Student

Enrollment:

## **Elementary Schools**

YEAR	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE
2015-16	2117	2099	2107	2092	2092					

## Intermediate School

YEAR	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE
2015-16	775	766	765	762	763					

#### Middle School

	000.									
YEAR	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE
2015-16	775	778	777	777	778					

#### Pennsauken High School

YEAR	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE
2015-16	1425	1403	1376	1361	1344					

**Alternative School** 

YEAR	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE
2015-16	n/a	11	11	14	16					

## Totals (In-district Only)

YE	EAR	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE
201	15-16	5089	5057	5036	5006	4993					